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Based at Harrisville School, 202 Harrisville Road, Tuakau

Fee Schedule 2024

Before School Care (BSC)

Half Session 8.00am-8.30am $10.00
Full Session 6.30am-8.30am $14.00
Casual Session 6.30am-8.30am $19.00
Full Week - Monday to Friday 6.30am-8.30am $60.00
After School Care (ASC)
Early Session 3.00pm-4.30pm $15.00
Full Session 3.00pm-6.00pm $21.00
Casual Session — Early 3.00pm-4.30pm $20.00
Casual Session — Full 3.00pm-6.00pm $26.00
Full Week — Monday to Friday 3.00pm-4.30pm $70.00
Full Week — Monday to Friday 3.00pm-6.00pm $100.00
. . 6.30am-8.30am &
Combined Full Week — BSC/ASC — Monday to Friday 3.00pm-6.00pm $155.00
Early School Finish (Parent Interviews/Conferences etc) during school term
Early Session 1 First 1.5 hours $15.00
Early Session 2 First 3 hours $21.00
Early Session 3 Over 3 hours-up to 6.00pm | $32.00
Miscellaneous
Phone Calls Each call $3.00
Late Pick up - charged in 15-minute increments, or part thereof | After 6.00pm $25.00
Overdue account fees - percentage of total overdue account Each Week 10%
WINZ subsidy management — per family Annual $40.00

Absences, Statutory days and Teacher only days — usual fees apply

Fees are charged per child unless otherwise identified

Your family may be entitled to an OSCAR subsidy based on your combined family income or if you are
studying. Threshold rates are available through our website www.kidsafterschool.co.nz

Holiday Programme (HP)

Before Care 7.00am-8.00am $8.00
After Care 3.00pm-4.30pm $11.00

3.00pm-6.00pm $15.00
Inhouse Programme 8.00am-3.00pm $39.00
Half Day — excluding Trip days 7.00am-1.00pm or $35.00
(Check availability each Holiday period) 1.00pm-6.00pm $35.00
Trip Days 8.00am-3.00pm $TBA
Special Day i.e. Teacher Only Day, Student Conferences etc. 8:30am-3:00pm $35.00
Note: usual before and after school fees apply

Terms and conditions are available for viewing on your parent portal under the “Booking” heading. When bookings are made you are
accepting our Terms & Conditions.

Fees are subject to change


http://www.kidsafterschool.co.nz/

